EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 10-08-2024 at 06:18 am

T ¢ L File: HAN 862 76B 2024-10-08 06-18-01 45004.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 600 10-04-2024 ASN ID: 46572
Accum Total: 34200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-088 46791 10/04/24 600
9277-088 46791 10/04/24 600
9277-087 46788 10/03/24 600
9277-086 46572 08/22/24 600
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 34,800 600 600
DAILY 36,000 1,200 1,200
DAILY 37,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 37,800 600 600
DAILY 38,400 600 600
DAILY 39,000 600 600
DAILY 40,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 40,800 600 600
DAILY 42,000 1,200 1,200
DAILY 43,200 1,200 1,200

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 10000 10-04-2024 ASN ID: 46750
Accum Total: 1050000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-235 46791 10/04/24 8,000
9189-234 46788 10/03/24 12,000
9189-233 46750 09/26/24 10,000
9189-232 46715 09/19/24 24,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 1,072,000 22,000 22,000
DAILY 1,104,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 1,134,000 30,000 30,000
DAILY 1,166,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 1,198,000 32,000 32,000
DAILY 1,222,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,248,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 1,274,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 1,302,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,330,000 28,000 28,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
10-08-2024
10-11-2024
10-18-2024
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024

REQD DATE
10-08-2024
10-11-2024
10-18-2024
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

69000

8932-174
8932-174
8932-173
8932-172

TOT ORD

10-02-

Location:

S/O:

Production Parts

8932

2024 ASN ID: 46750

HVCC 176B

46750 09/26/24 1,000
46750 09/26/24 1,000
46715 09/19/24 1,000
46638 09/05/24 2,000

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
8,000 8,000
1,000 1,000

REQD DATE
10-08-2024
10-11-2024
10-18-2024
11-01-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-13-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 19200
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

813000

9201-230
9201-229
9201-229
9201-228

TOT ORD
813,000
835,800
860,400
883,800
907,200
925,800
946,800
968,400
988,800
1,009,200

Location:

S/O:

10-04-2024 A

HVCC 176B
46791 10
46788 10
46788 10
46750 09

RELEASE

22,800
24,600
23,400
23,400
18,600
21,000
21,600
20,400
20,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

9201

SN ID: 46750

/04/24 9,000
/03/24 600
/03/24 14,400
/26/24 1,200

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

22,800
24,600
23,400
23,400
18,600
21,000
21,600
20,400
20,400

REQD DATE

10-11-2024
10-18-2024
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2000

5100001869

Accum Total: 7000

Shipping History: Location:

Sched Type

9069-040
9069-039
9069-038
9069-037

TOT ORD

10-02-

Production Parts

S/0: 9069

2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

2024 ASN ID: 46750
HVCC 176B
46750 09/26/24
46687 09/13/24
46018 05/10/24
45932 04/25/24
RELEASE SHIPPED
2,000

REQD DATE

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBJ0O1

Job: 0050

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 23200

5100001869

Accum Total: 868000

Shipping History: Location:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

9332-144
9332-143
9332-142
9332-142

TOT ORD
868,000
894,400
924,000
952,000
976,000
1,002,400
1,030,400
1,056,800
1,084,000
1,098,400

10-03-2024

Production Parts

S/O: 9332

ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

46788
46750
46715
46715

RELEASE

26,400
29,600
28,000
24,000
26,400
28,000
26,400
27,200
14,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

10/03/24
09/26/24
09/19/24
09/19/24

SHIPPED

46750

25,600
23,200

8,000
25,600

BAL/DUE

26,400
29,600
28,000
24,000
26,400
28,000
26,400
27,200
14,400

REQD DATE

10-11-2024
10-18-2024
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19D890-BA

Job: 0413

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O

Sched Type

TOT ORD

Accum Total: O

RELEASE

Production Parts

S/O: 9368

08-12-2024 ASN ID:

38400

Location: HVCC 176B
9368-037 46466 08/01/24
9368-036 46434 07/25/24
9368-035 46395 07/18/24
9368-035 46395 07/18/24
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED
38,400

39,200 800

40,000 800

41,600 1,600

42,400 800

44,000 1,600

44,800 800

46,400 1,600

48,000 1,600

48,800 800

Production Parts

S/O: 9247

SHIPPED

46466

800
1,600
2,400
1,600

BAL/DUE

800
800
1,600
800
1,600
800
1,600
1,600
800

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

11-01-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024
01-10-2025
01-24-2025
02-07-2025
02-14-2025

REQD DATE

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPOY9ASH-19E704-CA Production Parts

Job: 0630 S/O: 8233

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY O Accum Total: O

Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 544 544 544 02-28-2025
Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 700 08-12-2024 ASN ID: 46466
Accum Total: 3500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-045 46466 08/01/24 700

8795-044 46395 07/18/24 700

8795-043 45588 02/16/24 700

8795-042 45385 01/04/24 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 4,200 700 700 10-25-2024
DAILY 4,900 700 700 11-29-2024
DAILY 5,600 700 700 12-27-2024
DAILY 6,300 700 700 01-10-2025
DAILY 7,000 700 700 01-31-2025
DAILY 7,700 700 700 02-14-2025
DAILY 8,400 700 700 02-28-2025
DAILY 9,100 700 700 03-14-2025
DAILY 9,800 700 700 04-04-2025
DAILY 10,500 700 700 04-25-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Production Parts

S/O: 7980

Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA

Job: 0579

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 300
Accum Total: 500

06-19-2024 ASN ID: 46199

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7980-110 46199 06/11/24 300

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 75

7980-109 45741 03/15/24 125
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 625 125 125 02-28-2025
DAILY 750 125 125 03-21-2025
DAILY 875 125 125 05-16-2025
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0005 S/O: 8772
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2400 09-23-2024 ASN ID: 46687
Accum Total: 20000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8772-137 46687 09/13/24 1,600

8772-137 46687 09/13/24 800

8772-136 46638 09/05/24 800

8772-135 46528 08/14/24 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 20,800 800 800 10-08-2024
DAILY 21,600 800 800 10-18-2024
DAILY 22,400 800 800 10-25-2024
DAILY 23,200 800 800 11-01-2024
DAILY 24,000 800 800 11-15-2024
DAILY 24,800 800 800 11-22-2024
DAILY 25,600 800 800 11-29-2024
DAILY 26,400 800 800 12-06-2024
DAILY 29,600 3,200 3,200 12-27-2024
DAILY 30,400 800 800 01-10-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

Job: 0006

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

5100001869

10-02-

27000

Location:

8876-103
8876-102
8876-101
8876-100

TOT ORD

VPDLFH-19D890-CA

S/O:

2024

HVCC 176B
46750 09
46715 09
46687 09
46603 08

RELEASE

Production Parts

8876

ASN ID: 46750

/26/24
/19/24
/13/24
/29/24

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
12-06-2024
12-27-2024
01-10-2025
01-17-2025
01-31-2025

Cus Part:

FC2HOF2S2K01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 3600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

10-03-

134400

Location:

9410-047
9410-047
9410-046
9410-045

TOT ORD
133,800
141,800
147,800
151,800
156,800
159,800
160,800
161,800
168,800
170,800

S/O:

2024

HVCC 176B
46788 10
46788 10
46750 09
46715 09

RELEASE

7,400
6,000
4,000
5,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
7,000
2,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Production Parts

9410

ASN ID: 46750

/03/24 3,000
/03/24 600
/26/24 3,600
/19/24 2,000

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

7,400
6,000
4,000
5,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
7,000
2,000

REQD DATE

10-11-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-06-2024
12-20-2024
12-27-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: DS1H1F2S1Z01

Job: 0325

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 3000 08-12-

Accum Total: 103600

Shipping History: Location:

9437-014
9437-014
9437-013
9437-013
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 104,350
DAILY 109,600
DAILY 116,350
DAILY 120,850
DATLY 124,600
DAILY 129,850
DAILY 135,850
DAILY 137,350
DATLY 142,600
DAILY 145,600

Production Parts

S/O: 9437

2024 ASN ID: 46466
HVCC 176B
46466 08/01/24 2,950
46466 08/01/24 50
46434 07/25/24 50
46434 07/25/24 4,950
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
750 750
5,250 5,250
6,750 6,750
4,500 4,500
3,750 3,750
5,250 5,250
6,000 6,000
1,500 1,500
5,250 5,250
3,000 3,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
10-18-2024
10-25-2024
11-01-2024
11-08-2024
11-15-2024
11-22-2024
11-29-2024
12-20-2024
12-27-2024
01-03-2025

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV DATE



